School Name: KV NIT AGARTALA

Region: SILCHAR

ST Lottery Result

Academic Year: 2025-2026

Std: Balvatika - 3

S No.

Application
Submissio
n Code

Name

Service
Category

Service
Sub
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number

3252600264
2325260001
4792

HARSH
JAURWAL

NA

NA

1/WL-1

3252601765
5425260012
2872

KHASWRA
NG
DEBBARM
A

NA

NA

2/ WL-2

3252600703
9325260007
1267

AISHREE
DEBBARM
A

NA

NA

3/WL-3

3252600807
3125260004
3565

TAMAL
DEBBARM
A

NA

NA

4/ WL-4

3252600801
5925260004
3294

TAMAL
DEBBARM
A

NA

NA

5/WL-5

3252601728
6525260012
4109

ANDREW
TRIPURA

NA

NA

6 / WL-6

10

3252602310
3825260016
1746

DWISA
SUBRAI
DEBBARM
A

NA

NA

7 [ WL-7

3252601049
5625260006
6349

PUJIM
CHAKMA

NA

NA

8 /WL-8

3252601017
1025260009
3663

SRIYA
DEBBARM
A

NA

NA

9/WL-9




S No.

Application
Submissio
n Code

Name

Service
Category

Service
Sub
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number

11

3252602537
3025260017
3573

CLAUDIA
DEBBARM
A

NA

NA

10/ WL-10

3252600910
6025260005
0682

CHIRAYU
DEBBARM
A

NA

NA

11 /WL-11

13

3252601837
2325260012
8341

DANIEL
DEBBARM
A

NA

NA

12 / WL-12

12

3252601052
6225260006
1120

HAYUNG
DEBBARM
A

NA

NA

13 /WL-13

33

3252601849
4825260011
4023

SRI
MUKTHAN
G
DEBBARM
A

NA

NA

14 [ WL-14

25

3252600982
5025260005
7102

KRISH
DEBBARM
A

NA

NA

15/ WL-15

19

3252600563
0725260013
1042

KRISH
DEBBARM
A

NA

NA

16 / WL-16

24

3252600898
2125260005
0197

AEROLINA
DEBBARM
A

NA

NA

17 | WL-17

17

3252600459
6025260002
2363

BARSA
DEBBARM
A

NA

NA

18 / WL-18

21

3252600595
2325260003
0793

RWNGMAR
I
DEBBARM
A

NA

NA

19 /WL-19

15

3252600283
7425260004
2153

SARIK
DEBBARM
A

NA

NA

20 / WL-20




S No.

Application
Submissio
n Code

Name

Service
Category

Service
Sub
Category

Number of
Transfers

Lottery
Number /
Wait List
Number

31

3252601464
5225260008
1797

ANIK
DEBBARM
A

NA

NA

21/ WL-21

20

3252600590
1125260003
0479

BRISHA
DEBBARM
A

NA

NA

22 | WL-22

22

3252600600
1725260003
1108

HILI
DEBBARM
A

NA

NA

23 [ WL-23

26

3252600983
3825260006
5019

KIARA
DEBBARM
A

NA

NA

24 [ WL-24

14

3252600185
8125260000
8637

YAPHANG
DEBBARM
A

NA

NA

25/ WL-25

16

3252600295
3525260001
4271

PADMAJA
DEBBARM
A

NA

NA

26 / WL-26

30

3252601431
2725260007
9381

SUBRA
DEBBARM
A

NA

NA

27 | WL-27

28

3252601049
3225260005
9331

JIYANCY
DEBBARM
A

NA

NA

28 / WL-28

18

3252600494
9725260002
4831

JEMSON
DEBBARM
A

NA

NA

29 [ WL-29

27

3252601030
9925260005
8481

STACY
DEBBARM
A

NA

NA

30/ WL-30

23

3252600874
4425260004
8614

ABHINAV
DEBBARM
A

NA

NA

31/WL-31

35

3252602084
9325260013
0990

TAMAL
STUDIO

NA

NA

32 / WL-32




S No. Application Name Service Service Number of Lottery
Submissio Category Sub Transfers Number /
n Code Category Wait List
Number
32 3252601641 | AITORMA 6 NA NA 33 /WL-33
5425260013 | DEBBARM
6087 A
34 3252601930 [ NEON 6 NA NA 34 [ WL-34
7525260015 | DEBBARM
9909 A
29 3252601323 | SWRANG 6 NA NA 35/ WL-35
4325260007 | DEBBARM
4707 A
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